
1. Features:
1. Low Insertion loss and Low PDL
2. Good channel-to-channel uniformity
3. Wide Operating Wavelength: From 1260nm to 1650nm
4. Wide Operating Temperature: From -40℃ to 85℃
5. High Reliability and Stability
6. Stability Telecordia GR-1221 and GR-1209
7. Components through TLC-Certified, Conform to YD1117-2001
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2. Specification:

Type 1x2 1x4 1x8 1x16 1x32 1x64

Working Bandwidth (nm) 1260-1650

Insertion Loss (dB) Max w/o

connectors
3.8 7.1 10.2 13.5 16.8 20.2

Insertion Loss (dB) Max with

connectors
4.1 7.4 10.5 13.8 17.1 20.5

Wavelength Dependent

Loss (dB) Max.
0.2 0.3 0.4 0.6 0.8 1

Return Loss (dB) Min.(APC) 55



Temperature Dependent

Loss(dB) Max
0.5

Stability in Hot

Environment (dB/°C) Max
1

Uniformity (dB) Max 0.6 0.6 0.8 1.1 1.5 2

Polarization Dependent

Loss (dB) Max
0.2 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.3

Orientation (dB) Min 50

Power (mW) Max 300

Steel Tube Size(mm) 60*7*4 60*7*4 60*7*4 60*12*4 80*20*6 100*40*6

Optical Fiber SMF-28, G657A1, G657A2 or customized

Input / Output length 1meter standard or customized length

Cable Color White or customized

Cable Diameter 250um or 900um

Connector SC APC, SC UPC or without connector

Operating Temperature (℃) -40 to 85

Storage Temperature (℃) -40 to 85

Standard Telcordia GR-1209, Telcordia GR-1221, IEC 61300, IEC 6175321


